

Bid Tabulation

Project No.: CP340-084-010-011-274-160-061 (2023)

Bid Opening: Thursday, June 15, 2023 at 9:00 AM EST

Project Description: Paving various county roads

**C.W. Matthews Contracting Company**

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 381,915.45	\$ 381,915.45
402-1802	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Patching, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime	TN	5,906	\$ 141.50	\$ 835,699.00
402-1812	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime, Tp. 1	TN	1,282	\$ 134.16	\$ 171,993.12
402-3103	Recyc. Asph. Conc. 9.5 Superpave, Tp. 2, GP 2 Only, Bitum Matl. And H Lime	TN	6,091	\$ 113.87	\$ 693,582.17
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat (AC Only)	GL	10,943	\$ 2.82	\$ 30,859.26
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" White	LM	24.36	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 28,014.00
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" Yellow	LM	24.36	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 28,014.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" White	LF	172	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,548.00
653-0220	Thermoplastic Marking Type 2	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
653-0240	Thermoplastic Marking Type 4	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
429-1000	Thermoplastic Rumble Strips	EA	3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 2,174,175.00</b>

**Georgia Paving Inc.**

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 89,839.56	\$ 89,839.56
402-1802	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Patching, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime	TN	5,906	\$ 153.18	\$ 904,681.08
402-1812	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime, Tp. 1	TN	1,282	\$ 149.33	\$ 191,441.06
402-3103	Recyc. Asph. Conc. 9.5 Superpave, Tp. 2, GP 2 Only, Bitum Matl. And H Lime	TN	6,091	\$ 145.79	\$ 888,006.89
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat (AC Only)	GL	10,943	\$ 7.10	\$ 77,695.30
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" White	LM	24.36	\$ 1,483.50	\$ 36,138.06
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" Yellow	LM	24.36	\$ 1,483.50	\$ 36,138.06
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" White	LF	172	\$ 11.61	\$ 1,996.92
653-0220	Thermoplastic Marking Type 2	EA	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00
653-0240	Thermoplastic Marking Type 4	EA	1	\$ 387.00	\$ 387.00
429-1000	Thermoplastic Rumble Strips	EA	3	\$ 967.50	\$ 2,902.50
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 2,229,613.43</b>

**Pittman Construction Company**

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 119,745.00	\$ 119,745.00
402-1802	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Patching, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime	TN	5,906	\$ 201.40	\$ 1,189,468.40
402-1812	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime, Tp. 1	TN	1,282	\$ 144.95	\$ 185,825.90
402-3103	Recyc. Asph. Conc. 9.5 Superpave, Tp. 2, GP 2 Only, Bitum Matl. And H Lime	TN	6,091	\$ 131.10	\$ 798,530.10
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat (AC Only)	GL	10,943	\$ 4.00	\$ 43,772.00
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" White	LM	24.36	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 28,014.00
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" Yellow	LM	24.36	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 28,014.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" White	LF	172	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,548.00
653-0220	Thermoplastic Marking Type 2	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
653-0240	Thermoplastic Marking Type 4	EA	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
429-1000	Thermoplastic Rumble Strips	EA	3	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 2,397,467.40</b>

**Allied Paving Contractors, Inc.**

Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00
402-1802	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Patching, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime	TN	5,906	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,063,080.00
402-1812	Recyc. Asph. Conc. Leveling, Incl. Bitum Matl. and H Lime, Tp. 1	TN	1,282	\$ 165.00	\$ 211,530.00
402-3103	Recyc. Asph. Conc. 9.5 Superpave, Tp. 2, GP 2 Only, Bitum Matl. And H Lime	TN	6,091	\$ 150.00	\$ 913,650.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat (AC Only)	GL	10,943	\$ 4.50	\$ 49,243.50
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" White	LM	24.36	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 45,066.00
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" Yellow	LM	24.36	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 45,066.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 24" White	LF	172	\$ 16.50	\$ 2,838.00
653-0220	Thermoplastic Marking Type 2	EA	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
653-0240	Thermoplastic Marking Type 4	EA	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
429-1000	Thermoplastic Rumble Strips	EA	3	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3,750.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$ 2,449,923.50</b>